
 

                                                                         

 

 

Lista rankingowa – po I etapie 

rekrutacji  

 

 

 Płeć: kobieta 

l.p. Indywidualny numer 
zgłoszenia  …./INZ/PPP 

1 65 

2 64 

3 62 

4 58 

5 55 

6 53 

7 63 

8 54 

9 51 

                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Płeć: mężczyźni 

l.p. 

Indywidualny numer 
zgłoszenia  …./INZ/PPP 

1 60 

2 
61 

3 
59 

4 
57 

5 
56 

6 51 


